L ease
Access




Time

00:00:00
00:30:00
01:00:00
01:30:00
02:00:00
02:30:00
03:00:00
03:30:00
04:00:00
04:30:00

05:00:00

05:30:00

06:00:00

06:30:00

Programming

Programming

Programming

Programming

Programming

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday
Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler
Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler
Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler
Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler
Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler
Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler
Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler
Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler
Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler
Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler Filler

Ezion Fair Church Morning Cup of | Ezion Fair Church Morning Cup of | Ezion Fair Church FILLER

Gospel | Rev. Chris Curry Coffee - Ezion Fair | Rev. Chris Curry Coffee - Ezion Fair | Rev. Chris Curry FILLER

Videos St Spiritual Revival Al Spiritual Revival Etils FILLER

Deliverance Deliverance Deliverance
Church Hour - Rev. Twin B. Church Hour - Rev. Twin B. Church
Brown Brown FILLER
DETV Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid DETV
News News




Time

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

07:30:00

08:00:00

08:30:00

09:00:00

09:30:00
10:00:00
10:30:00

11:00:00

11:30:00

12:00:00

12:30:00
13:00:00

13:30:00

DETV News HomeSchoolED| HomeSchoolED| HomeSchoolED| HomeSchoolED| HomeSchoolED| The Agenda
Ezion Fair HomeSchoolED| HomeSchoolED| HomeSchoolED| HomeSchoolED| HomeSchoolED Pursuit To Own
Church - Podcast

Rev. Chris Curry BETHEL BETHEL BETHEL BETHEL BETHEL
EVANGELISTIC | EVANGELISTIC | EVANGELISTIC | EVANGELISTIC | EVANGELISTIC The Agenda
MINISTRY MINISTRY MINISTRY MINISTRY MINISTRY
Spiritual Revival
Hour - College College College College College Good Morning
Rev. Twin B. Knowledge Knowledge Knowledge Knowledge Knowledge Delaware
Brown
Bethel AME Good Morning | Good Morning | Good Morning | Good Morning | Good Morning | Good Morning
Church Delaware Delaware Delaware Delaware Delaware Delaware
The Chef Dana Health & Self | Reuben's Indian
Show with Ashley Kitchen
Morning Cup of Thayer The Chef Dana | The Chef Dana | Good Morning
Coffee - Ezion | The Chef Dana Health & Self | Reuben'sIndian| Cooking Show | Cooking Show Delaware
Fair Show with Ashley Kitchen
Thayer
Ezion Fair
Church -
Rev. Chris Curry DETV Classic
Spiritual Revival Movie

Hour - Rev. Twin
B. Brown

DETV CLASSICS

DETV CLASSICS

DETV CLASSICS

DETV CLASSICS

DETV CLASSICS




Time

14:00:00

14:30:00

15:00:00

15:30:00

16:00:00

16:30:00

17:00:00
17:30:00

18:00:00

18:30:00

19:00:00

Sunday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday
The Chef Dana
Bethel AME Show
Church The Chef Dana
Show
. Buenos Dias Health & Self
Buenos Dias .
Every Woman Every Woman Delaware FILLER with Ashley
) Delaware
Morning Cup of Thayer
Coffee-Ezion . Buenos Dias Health & Self
. Buenos Dias .
Fair Every Woman Every Woman Delaware FILLER with Ashley
Delaware
Thayer
Paging Dr. Paging Dr. Paging Dr. Reuben's Indian
F th FILLER FILLER
romztne Chanda Chanda Chanda Kitchen
Heart Pod Cast FILLER Pod Cast FILLER Pod Cast | heuben'sindian
Kitchen
The Source - The Source - The Source - The Source - The Source - The Source -
Ezion Fair Ezion Fair Ezion Fair Ezion Fair Ezion Fair Ezion Fair FILLER
Herman Herman Herman
Holloway Jr. Community Holloway Jr. Community Holloway Jr. Community Community
LIVE Crossfire LIVE Crossfire LIVE Crossfire Crossfire
BETHEL BETHEL BETHEL BETHEL BETHEL Soiritual
DETV News | EVANGELISTIC | EVANGELISTIC | EVANGELISTIC | EVANGELISTIC | EVANGELISTIC piritua
MINISTRY MINISTRY MINISTRY MINISTRY MINISTRY Revival Hour




19:30:00

20:00:00

20:30:00

21:00:00

21:30:00

22:00:00

22:30:00

23:00:00

23:30:00

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday
Arts Alive Arts Alive Spiritual
The Agenda DETV News DETV News DETV News State of .
State of Delaware Revival Hour
Delaware
o Gorre e Gore The Agenda The Agenda The Agenda The Agenda BETHEL
Hour Hour
EVANGELISTIC
The Agenda The Agenda The Agenda The Agenda MINISTRY
Community Good Morning Good Morning Good Morning Good Morning Good Morning | Good Morning
Crossfire Delaware Delaware Delaware Delaware Delaware Delaware
College
Democracy Democracy Democracy Democracy Democracy Democracy
Knowledge
NOW! NOW! NOW! NOW! NOW! NOW!
PAID PAID PAID PAID PAID PAID
PROGRAMMING | PROGRAMMING| PROGRAMMING| PROGRAMMING | PROGRAMMING| PROGRAMMING
PAID PAID PAID PAID PAID PAID Democracy

PROGRAMMING

PROGRAMMING

PROGRAMMING

PROGRAMMING

PROGRAMMING

PROGRAMMING

NOW!




Lease Access Programming

2024 Calendar Year

Program Program Contract Details Contract Total
12 Month Programming

Congo Hour Bi-Weekly Shows $ 52,000.00

Ezion Montfare Month to Month $ 1,250.00

Bethel Month to Month $ 745.00
10 Shows - $4028/per

State of DE Div. of the Arts Monthly Billing $ 4,028.00

Behavioral Health Consortium Fixed Fee for Service $ 95,000.00

Paging Dr. Chanda 12 Month Programming $ 150.00




	Slide 1: Lease Access 
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6

