

Lease Access

2024

Schedule and Financials

Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
00:00:00	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler
00:30:00	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler
01:00:00	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler
01:30:00	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler
02:00:00	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler
02:30:00	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler
03:00:00	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler
03:30:00	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler
04:00:00	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler
04:30:00	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler	Filler
05:00:00		Ezion Fair Church	0 1 1	Ezion Fair Church	0 1	Ezion Fair Church	
05:30:00	Gospel	Rev. Chris Curry	Coffee - Ezion Fair	Rev. Chris Curry	Coffee - Ezion Fair	Rev. Chris Curry	FILLER
06:00:00	Videos	Bethel Deliverance	Spiritual Revival	Bethel Deliverance	Spiritual Revival	Bethel Deliverance	FILLER
06:30:00		Church	Hour - Rev. Twin B. Brown	Church	Hour - Rev. Twin B. Brown	Church	FILLER
07:00:00	DETV News	Paid Programming	Paid Programming	Paid Programming	Paid Programming	Paid Programming	DETV News

Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
07:30:00	DETV News	HomeSchoolED	HomeSchoolED	HomeSchoolED	HomeSchoolED	HomeSchoolED	The Agenda
08:00:00	Ezion Fair Church -	HomeSchoolED	HomeSchoolED	HomeSchoolED	HomeSchoolED	HomeSchoolED	Pursuit To Own Podcast
08:30:00	Rev. Chris Curry	BETHEL EVANGELISTIC MINISTRY	BETHEL EVANGELISTIC MINISTRY	BETHEL EVANGELISTIC MINISTRY	BETHEL EVANGELISTIC MINISTRY	BETHEL EVANGELISTIC MINISTRY	The Agenda
09:00:00	Spiritual Revival Hour -	College	College	College	College	College	Good Morning
09:30:00	Rev. Twin B. Brown	Knowledge	Knowledge	Knowledge	Knowledge	Knowledge	Delaware
10:00:00	Bethel AME	Good Morning	Good Morning	Good Morning	Good Morning	Good Morning	Good Morning
10:30:00	Church	Delaware	Delaware	Delaware	Delaware	Delaware	Delaware
11:00:00	Morning Cup of	The Chef Dana Show	Health & Self with Ashley Thayer	Reuben's Indian Kitchen	The Chef Dana	The Chef Dana	Good Morning
11:30:00	Coffee - Ezion Fair	The Chef Dana Show	Health & Self with Ashley Thayer	Reuben's Indian Kitchen	Cooking Show	Cooking Show	Delaware
12:00:00	Ezion Fair Church -						
12:30:00	Rev. Chris Curry						DETV Classic
13:00:00	Spiritual Revival						Movie
13:30:00	Hour - Rev. Twin B. Brown	DETV CLASSICS	DETV CLASSICS	DETV CLASSICS	DETV CLASSICS	DETV CLASSICS	

Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
14:00:00	Bethel AME						The Chef Dana Show
14:30:00	Church						The Chef Dana Show
15:00:00	Morning Cup of	Every Woman	Buenos Dias Delaware	Every Woman	Buenos Dias Delaware	FILLER	Health & Self with Ashley Thayer
15:30:00	Coffee-Ezion Fair	Every Woman	Buenos Dias Delaware	Every Woman	Buenos Dias Delaware	FILLER	Health & Self with Ashley Thayer
16:00:00	From the	Paging Dr. Chanda	FILLER	Paging Dr. Chanda	FILLER	Paging Dr. Chanda	Reuben's Indian Kitchen
16:30:00	Heart	Pod Cast	FILLER	Pod Cast	FILLER	Pod Cast	Reuben's Indian Kitchen
17:00:00 17:30:00	The Source - Ezion Fair	The Source - Ezion Fair	The Source - Ezion Fair	The Source - Ezion Fair	The Source - Ezion Fair	The Source - Ezion Fair	FILLER
18:00:00 18:30:00	Herman Holloway Jr. LIVE	Community Crossfire	Herman Holloway Jr. LIVE	Community Crossfire	Herman Holloway Jr. LIVE	Community Crossfire	Community Crossfire
19:00:00	DETV News	BETHEL EVANGELISTIC MINISTRY	BETHEL EVANGELISTIC MINISTRY	BETHEL EVANGELISTIC MINISTRY	BETHEL EVANGELISTIC MINISTRY	BETHEL EVANGELISTIC MINISTRY	Spiritual Revival Hour

Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
19:30:00	The Agenda	Arts Alive State of Delaware	DETV News	DETV News	DETV News	Arts Alive State of Delaware	Spiritual Revival Hour
20:00:00	The Congo	The Congo The Congo Hour Hour	The Agenda	The Agenda	The Agenda	The Agenda	BETHEL
20:30:00	Hour		The Agenda	The Agenda	The Agenda	The Agenda	EVANGELISTIC MINISTRY
21:00:00	Community Crossfire	Good Morning Delaware	Good Morning Delaware	Good Morning Delaware	Good Morning Delaware	Good Morning Delaware	Good Morning Delaware
22:00:00							College
22:30:00	Democracy NOW!	Democracy NOW!	Democracy NOW!	Democracy NOW!	Democracy NOW!	Democracy NOW!	Knowledge
23:00:00	PAID PROGRAMMING	PAID PROGRAMMING	PAID PROGRAMMING	PAID PROGRAMMING	PAID PROGRAMMING	PAID PROGRAMMING	
23:30:00	PAID PROGRAMMING	PAID PROGRAMMING	PAID PROGRAMMING	PAID PROGRAMMING	PAID PROGRAMMING	PAID PROGRAMMING	Democracy NOW!

Lease Access Programming

2024 Calendar Year

Program	Program Contract Details	Co	ontract Total
	12 Month Programming		
Congo Hour	Bi-Weekly Shows	\$	52,000.00
Ezion Montfare	Month to Month	\$	1,250.00
Bethel	Month to Month	\$	745.00
State of DE Div. of the Arts	10 Shows - \$4028/per Monthly Billing	\$	4,028.00
Behavioral Health Consortium	Fixed Fee for Service	\$	95,000.00
Paging Dr. Chanda	12 Month Programming	\$	150.00